
TRISTATE
TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.

May 10, 2021

Dear Ms. Roth >

Respei I: s,

A COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR COMMON CARRIERS OF THE COMMODITY OF “HOUSEHOLD" GOODS

Please notify Tristate Household Goods Tariff Conference, Inc. by email to tristatetarifta>amaii.com 
that you have received this letter and the “revised” tariff pages.

Attached are updates for 392nd Revised Page 2, 139th Revised Page 2-B, and 8th Revised Page 74-A 
for Ramsey's Moving Systems, LLC (PA PUC #A-00120024) in Media PA. This filing is an
INCREASE in their local hourly rates for vehicle & driver, additional men, and supervisor Friday- 
Sunday (6:01PM to 6:00AM) only. All other rates remain the same. The Issue Date for these 
changes to Tristate 54 is May 13th, 2021, and the Effective Date is June 15th, 2021. Any questions or 
corrections, please contact me 717.293.3269 (office) or 281.745.7081 (cell). The email address is 
rrisiaieiarimaiama::. r

Charles E. Morris,
Executive Secretary
(717) 293-3269 
Email: ~:=-ariTT(d>amaii.com

OFFICE HOURS
Monday-Friday
8:30AM - 5:00PM

MAILING ADDRESS
P. O. Box 6125 
Lancaster, PA 17607-6125

RECEIVED
By Sec Bureau at 8:00 am, May 11, 2021

Charles E. Morris
Executive Secretary
Tristate Household Goods Tariff Conference, Inc.

Ms. Tatjana Roth
Compliance Chief
Bureau of Technical Utility Service 
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 
P. O. Box 3265
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265
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Media PA Certificate No. A-00120024RAMSEY'S MOVING SYSTEMS, LLC

transported distances of forty (40) miles and less.

Subject to Notes AA, BB, and 1 to 6 below, the transportation charges on any shipment shall be a COMBINATION of the applicable

TRAVELING CHARGE named in Column 1 plus HOURLY CHARGE at applicable rates named in Columns 2, 3, and 4.

♦ COLUMN 4COLUMN 1 COLUMN 5• COLUMN 2 • COLUMN 3

HOURLY RATES (IN DOLLARS AND CENTS)

TRAVELING SUNDAYS MONDAY-FRIDAY FRIDAY-SUNDAY SAFE MOVING

EQUIPMENT AND MEN CHARGES 6:01AM to 6:00PM AND SATURDAYS 6:01PM to 6:00AM ANY HOUR

ANY DAY AND HOLIDAYS 6:01AM to 6:00PM

(Flat Rate Charge ANY HOUR AND MONDAY-

in Dollars) THURSDAY

6:01PM to 6:00AM

99.00 74.00 111.00Vehicle & Driver, each 1200 lbs. & under-$95.00

67.00 42.00 81.00Additional men; each Over1200 lbs.-$115.00

71.00 46.00 96.00Supervisors, each per man per hour

NOTE 1 - MINIMUM TRANSPORTATION CHARGES: Sundays and Holidays (any hour): 4 hours at rates named in Columns 1 and 2.

Monday-Saturday (any hour): 3 hours at rates named in Columns 1, 3, and 4. For all safes and pianos, a 2 hours minimum charge 

applies to Column 5.

NOTE 2 - Item 325 in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 50 will not be offered.

NOTE 3 - Where storage-in-transit shipment is not unloaded at carrier's warehouse and shipment remains on carrier's vehicle, an 

overnight S.l.T. flat charge of $250.00 per vehicle will be assessed. Waiting charge will be assessed by the carrier on the basis of a 

vehicle, driver and one helper at the applicable hourly rates shown above from 8:00AM following overnight S.l.T. flat charge until 

carrier's employees and equipment arrive at customer's location for unloading. Thereafter, carrier's hourly rates above will be 

assessed based on the equipment and location for unloading until completion of unloading and dismissal of equipment and labor by 

the shipper.

NOTE 4 - When pianos, large TVs and copy machines are part of the shipment, the following flat rate charges will be assessed in 

(continued on next page)

0 Effective (date) on one day's notice under authority of Pa. Code, Title 52, Section 23.42
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ISSUED: May 13, 2021 EFFECTIVE: June 15, 2021

Issued by: CHARLES E. MORRIS, Executive Secretary P.O. Box 6125 Lancaster PA 17607-6125

One hour for vehicle 
and men used at 

applicable rate for day 
of service.

In lieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 50 for the above carrier, the following hourly rates shall apply 

for shipments originating in or destined to points in Bucks, Chester, Delaware, Lancaster, Montgomery and Philadelphia Counties and 

addition to the hourly rates. Spinet - $100.00; High-Back Upright - $175.00; Baby Grand - $200.00; Grand Piano - $300.00; 

Large Flat Screen TVs over 64" - $200.00; and Copy Machine - $175.00.

TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.
9th Revised Page 74-A cancels Sth Revised Page 74-A FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54


